Thomas Research Products ● 11548 Smith Drive ● Huntley, Illinois 60142 ● Phone: 847-515-3057● Fax: 847-515-3047 ● www.thomasresearchproducts.com
No. Model Number
Output
constant
voltage
Output
current
(max.)
Voltage
accu-
racy
Out-
put
power
Max.
effi-
ciency
1 LED12-48 48VDC 250mA +/-5% 12W 85%
2 LED12-36 36VDC 350mA +/-5% 12.6W 84%
3 LED12-24 24VDC 500mA +/-5% 12W 84%
4 LED12-16 16VDC 800mA +/-5% 12.8W 83%
5 LED12-12 12VDC 1000mA +/-5% 12W 83%
Constant Current Versions - Product Specifications
LED-12W Series
Switch Mode LED Drivers
Constant Current & Constant Voltage with Isolation

No. Model Number
Output
voltage
range
Output
constant
current
Current
accuracy
Out-
put
power
Max.
effi-
ciency
1 LED12-48-C0250 24-48VDC 250mA +/-5% 12W 85%
2 LED12-36-C0350 18-36VDC 350mA +/-5% 12.6W 84%
3 LED12-24-C0500 12-24VDC 500mA +/-5% 12W 84%
4 LED12-16-C0800 8-16VDC 800mA +/-5% 12.8W 83%
5 LED12-12-C1000 6-12VDC 1000mA +/-5% 12W 83%
Constant Current Versions - Product Specifications
01-06-10
Safety and Regulatory Certifications
UL 8750, UL1310, UL47, CSA 22.2, CE, FCC, IP66